
Date/Day Seat time Miles Start Place Finish Motel Cost

7/7/17 Fri. 3 hrs. 30 min 230 Moses Lake St. Regis, Mt. Super 8 82 80

7/8/17 Sat. 5 hrs. 50 min 420 St. Regis, Mt. Billings, Mt. Quality Inn Homestead Park 112 116

7/9/17 Sun. 6 hrs. 10 min 455 Billings, Mt. Cheyenne, Wy. B/W Plus Frontier Inn 126 135

7/10/17 Mon. 6 hrs. 250 Cheyenne, Wy. Silverthorne, Co Hampton Inn and Suites 150 Dillon Inn 95.25

7/11/17 Tues. 2 hrs. 45 min 110 Silverthorne Guanella Pass Loc Hampton Inn and Suites 150 Dillon Inn 95

7/12/17 Wed. 4 hrs. 140 Silverthorne Mt. Evans Local Hampton Inn and Suites 150 Dillon Inn 96.25

7/13/17 Thur. 4 hrs. 30 min 230 Silverthorne Aspen Local Hampton Inn and Suites 150 Dillon Inn 96.25

7/14/17 Fri. 3 hrs. 120 Silverthorne, Co. Canon City, Co. B/W Canon City, Co. 110 super 8 west 113.775

7/15/17 Sat. 7 hrs. 350 Canon City, Co. Durango, Co. B/W Plus Rio Grande Inn 188 super 8 canon city 90.485

7/16/17 Sun. 5 hrs. 240 Durango Cortez Ouray Loc B/W Plus Rio Grande Inn 188 super 8 canon city 90.485

7/17/17 Mon. 4 hrs 200 Durango, Co. Four Corners B/W Plus Rio Grande Inn 188 super 8 canon city 90.485

7/18/17 Tues. 6 hrs. 50 300 Durango, Co. Grand Junction, Co B/W Grande River Inn 160 Super 8 Grand Junction 81.88

7/19/17 Wed. 5 hrs 30 min 285 Grand Junction, Co. Park City, Ut. B/W Plus Park City Landmark Inn 135 Same 198.71

7/20/17 Thur. 5 hrs. 30 min 370 Park City, Ut. Boise, Id. boise howard johnson 60.79

7/21/17 Fri Boise, Id. Local

7/22/17 Sat Boise, Id. Local

7/23/17 Sun 5 hrs 45 min 365 Boise, Id Moses Lake, Wa

76 hrs. 4065 at Boise Rally Boise and Taxes not included 1889

Plane 190

Est. with Boise and Taxes 2800

Lodging divided By 2 for 

shared room 720.18

Now the scuttle is the gals are driving down to Boise and flying out of there contact Turbo if you have any Questions  
Food misc ($50day) 750

Fuel (miles/30*3.00) 406.5

We have an extra queen bed in a double if you would like to share a room contact Firehose or Dick Bike maintance 200

2266.68

Group 2


